Appendix A: Pricing Form

Base Price | Additional Activities: Enter costs per Item for activities not included in Base

Estimated
Number of
Items
MiniDisc 358
DAT 601
1inch open reel video - type A 75
U-matic 420
VCR 23
100*
78rpm disc
500*

Price
:;::T:::?n i Optional Metadata Or Comments; explanation of "Other"; statement whether
Baking Cleaning Repair Other Suggested Other** Service Provider requires baking, cleaning or any other
Average per Item - q q
ltem Metadata additional services for a particular format
80
120
25
60
60
83
83

*Exact number to be determined (See RPF, section 2.2). The Service Provider should give an estimate of the cost per Item based on the assumed number of Items given for 78rpm discs in the table above.

**Provide details in proposal

Assumptions:

Price Inclusions:

Price Exclusions:




